
Nursery Town E-mail Contact Owner Name
Asack and Son Tree Farm & Nursery Barton, VT asack@together.net Bill Asack

New Hampshire State Forest Nursery Boscawen, NH nurseryc@dred.state.nh.us
J. M. Landscaping, Nursery & GC Bradford, VT info@jmlandscaping.net

Cobble Creek Nursery Wholesale Growers Bristol, VT cobcreek@gmavt.net John & Patti Padua

Rocky Dale Gardens Bristol, VT ed@rockydalegardens.com Ed Burke

Intervale Conservation Nursery Burlington, Vermont Mikei@Intervale.org Mike Ingalls, Manager

Horsford Gardens & Nursery Charlotte, VT information@horsfordnursery.com Charlie Proutt

Stewart Lapoint Nursery Craftsbury, VT lapointsnursery@gmail.com Stewart Lapoint

High Reach Farm Danville, VT admin@highreachfarm.com Steve Parker, Susan Terry

Van Berkum Nursery Deerfield, NH leslie@vanberkumnursery.com Peter & Leslie Van Berkum

Mettowee Mill Nursery Dorset, VT info@mmnvt.com Lee & Steve Jones

Perennial Pleasures Nursery East Hardwick, VT annex@perennialpleasures.net

Full Circle Gardens Essex, VT info@fullcirclegardens.com Sarah Salantino

Fairfax Perennials Fairfax, VT catalog@fairfaxperennials.com Hannah & Dana Decker

H&B Greenhouse & Nursery Highgate Center, VT hbghouse@comcast.net
Project Native Housatonic, MA  dellis@projectnative.org David Ellis, Manager

The Farm Between Jeffersonville, VT John and Nancy Hayden

Arcana Jericho, VT farm@arcana.ws

Anne Mueller, Patrick 

Cogan

Prides Corner Farms Lebanon, CT wholesale@pridescorner.com

Glebe Mountain Gardens and Landscaping Londonderry, VT gardencenter@comcast.net
Cady’s Falls Nursery Morrisville,VT avery@vtusa.net Don & Lela Avery

Greenhaven Gardens and Nursery New Haven, VT greenhaven@gmavt.net Sheila Collette

Vermont Wetland Plant Supply, LLC Orwell, VT

dredondo@vermontwetlandplants.co

m Daniel Redondo
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Champlain Valley Native Plant Nursery Poultney, VT robertsk@greenmtn.edu Keith Roberts, Manager

Nasami Farm Nursery South Deerfield, MA nasaminatives@newenglandwild.org

Drinkwaters Nursery, Inc St Johnsbury, VT drinkwatersnursery@yahoo.com
Miller Hill Farm Sudbury, VT mhfarm@shoreham.net Carl Phelps

Evergreen Gardens of Vermont Waterbury Center, VT evergardens@yahoo.com

New England Nursery Sales Waterford, VT nens@charter.net

Southern Tier Consulting Inc. West Clarksville, NY

froghome@southerntierconsulting.co

m

Northern Nurseries, Inc. White River Junction, VT  mtrombly@northernnurseries.com Mike Trombley, Manager

J & J Greenscape Williamsville, VT jsgreenscape@verizon.net

Gardeners Supply Co. Williston and Burlington, VT

Elmore Roots Nursery Wolcott, VT  fruitpal@elmoreroots.com David Fried
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